

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.26568 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	15.10.2025	<u>JS, J</u> Office is directed to print the name of Sri Jupudi V K Yagnadutt, learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 3 in the cause list. At his request, post the matter on 05.11.2025. <u>JS, J</u> RKS	