

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 26568 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	09.12.2025	<u>JS, J</u> Sri.P.Gopal Das, learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed the vakalat recently and requested time. Post after two (2) weeks. B/o RSD	