

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.26568 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15)	05.03.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> As there was no representation on behalf of the petitioner on 25.02.2026, the matter was directed to be listed today under the caption 'for orders'. Though the matter is listed under the caption 'for orders', even today also there is no representation on behalf of the petitioner. In view of the said reason, list the matter on 09.03.2026 under the caption 'for dismissal'. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE