

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.26568 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16)	09.03.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Sri Y. Chakradhar Raju, learned counsel representing Sri P. Gopal Das, learned counsel for the petitioner, submits that Sri P. Gopal Das met with an accident and has been hospitalized, and therefore seeks three weeks' time. In view of the said reason, list the matter after three (3) weeks. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE